

**DARBO NEIGHBORHOOD KAYAK/CANOE ACCESS STARKWEATHER CREEK 2019**

CONTRACT NO. 8276

DATE: 4/25/19

Item	Quantity	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.		S&L Underground, Inc.	R.G. Huston Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,530.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - EACH	2.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,199.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - S.Y.	160.00	\$5.00	\$800.00	\$14.00	\$21.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y.	160.00	\$3.00	\$480.00	\$5.00	\$5.50
21002 - EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION - EACH	2.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$550.00
21062 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE B - S.Y.	160.00	\$3.50	\$560.00	\$8.00	\$8.80
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - LUMP SUM	2.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$2,300.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE UNDISTRIBUTED - L.F.	140.00	\$5.00	\$700.00	\$8.00	\$8.80
21041 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE D - COMPLETE - EACH	7.00	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$260.00	\$286.00
21093 - TURBIDITY BARRIER - L.F.	35.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$60.00	\$66.00
90031 - CONSTRUCTION FENCING - L.F.	300.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$5.00	\$5.50
90032 - KAYAK LAUNCH DOUBLE RAILING SLIDE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$10,520.00
90033 - KAYAK LAUNCH STEPS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$13,600.00	\$29,200.00
<b>13 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$36,815.00</b>	<b>\$45,860.00</b>	<b>\$67,190.00</b>